U

SCHOOL OF
MEDICINE

OHIO VALLEY SPINE SYMPOSIUM

Friday, November 1st & Saturday, November 2nd, 2024

Friday, November 1
UofL Health Heart Hospital Conference Center
201 Abraham Flexner Way

7:30 am
7:50 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:25 am

10:40 am

11:45 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

Registration & Breakfast
Welcome

Value of Spine Surgery
Keynote speaker: Dr. Erica Bisson

Grade 1 Spondylolisthesis
Moderator: Dr. Emily Sieg
Panelists: Dr. Nikhil Jain &
Dr. Lauren Boden

Adjacent Segment Stenosis

Moderator: Dr. David Freeman
Panelists: Dr. Muhammad Abd-El-Barr
& Dr. Shawn Adams

Break

Nonoperative Program
Moderator: Dr. Harini Chenna
Panelists: Dr. Christopher Mallard &
Dr. Lindsay Graves

Lunch

Spine Biomechanics
Dr. Max Boakye

Osteomyelitis Case Management
Dr. Nicholas Ahn

Designation Statement:

12:45 pm

1:50 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

SCANTO

REGISTER

Cervical Deformity
Dr. Rani Nasser, Dr. Justin
Virojanapa, Dr. Joseph Cheng

Break

Cervical Myelopathy
Dr. Rouzbeh Motiei, Dr. Ryan Hofler,
Dr. Jared Wilcox, Dr. Francis Farhadi

Advanced Practice Provider Session
Katherine Archer, APRN
Ashley Guiliani, NP, Kyla Gilbert, NP

Primary Tumors
Keynote speaker: Dr. John Shin

Spinal Metastatic Disease Treatment
Keynote speaker: Dr. Mark Bilsky

Final Questions/Adjourn

Saturday, November 2

8-11 am

12:00 pm

Lab Sponsored by Medtronic
UofL Health Skycare Parking Lot
200 E Liberty Street

Social Event
Churchill Downs

The University of Louisville School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 7.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians
should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

Accreditation Statement:
The University of Louisville School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to
provide continuing medical education for physicians.

Nursing_Credit:
This program has been approved by the Kentucky Board of Nursing 9 continuing education credits through University of Louisville
Hospital, provider number 4-0068-12-24-1420. The Kentucky Board of Nursing approval of an individual nursing education provider does
not constitute endorsement of program content. Completion criteria to obtain CE's: Attend entire session and complete the evaluation.



