

201 Abraham Flexner Way

OHIO VALLEY SPINE SYMPOSIUM

Friday, November 1st & Saturday, November 2nd, 2024





SCAN TO REGISTER

7:30 am	Registration & Breakfast	12:45 pm	Cervical Deformity
7:50 am	Welcome		Dr. Rani Nasser, Dr. Justin
7100 a	Weissing		Virojanapa, Dr. Joseph Cheng
8:00 am	Value of Spine Surgery	1:50 pm	Break
8:30 am	Keynote speaker: Dr. Erica Bisson Grade 1 Spondylolisthesis Moderator: Dr. Emily Sieg Panelists: Dr. Nikhil Jain & Dr. Lauren Boden	2:00 pm 2:00 pm	Cervical Myelopathy Dr. Rouzbeh Motiei, Dr. Ryan Hofler, Dr. Jared Wilcox, Dr. Francis Farhadi Advanced Practice Provider Session Katherine Archer, APRN
9:30 am	Adjacent Segment Stenosis Moderator: Dr. David Freeman Panelists: Dr. Muhammad Abd-El-Barr & Dr. Shawn Adams	3:00 pm	Ashley Guiliani, NP, Kyla Gilbert, NP Primary Tumors Keynote speaker: Dr. John Shin
10:25 am	Break	3:30 pm	Spinal Metastatic Disease Treatment Keynote speaker: Dr. Mark Bilsky
10:40 am	Nonoperative Program Moderator: Dr. Harini Chenna Panelists: Dr. Christopher Mallard & Dr. Lindsay Graves	4:00 pm	Final Questions/Adjourn
11:45 am	Lunch	8-11 am	Lab Sponsored by Medtronic
12:15 pm	Spine Biomechanics Dr. Max Boakye		UofL Health Skycare Parking Lot 200 E Liberty Street
12:30 pm	Osteomyelitis Case Management	12:00 pm	Social Event Churchill Downs

<u>Designation Statement:</u>

Dr. Nicholas Ahn

The University of Louisville School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 7.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

Accreditation Statement:

The University of Louisville School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

Nursing Credit:

This program has been approved by the Kentucky Board of Nursing 9 continuing education credits through University of Louisville Hospital, provider number 4-0068-12-24-1420. The Kentucky Board of Nursing approval of an individual nursing education provider does not constitute endorsement of program content. Completion criteria to obtain CE's: Attend entire session and complete the evaluation.